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2014 Ceska trofej v autocrossu - Divize 3 RB160

. Jezdec

. CEPKOVA Barbora

. PYTLOUNOVA Eligka
. SVOBODOVA Kristyna
. MATEJKA JiFi

. SUCHANEK Mikula$

SVOBODA Lukas Il

. VITEK Viktor

. ZDIMERA Albert

. FLORIAN Arnost

. KUBATOVA Valentina
. POLISENSKY Jan

Soutézici
Cepek Martin
Pytloun Miroslav
Kristynka s.r.o.
Matéjka Jifi
Vladislav Suchanek
Svoboda Tomas
Vitek Robert
Lubor Novy
Svoboda Tomas
Kubat Jan
PoliSenska Klara

Auto - Motor

Havel Beta RSXV 160 Honda
RB 160
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Dobrany

20
17
11

12

15
13

Sedléany

Dolni Bousov

Humpolec

Total
100
81
52
51
49
45
44
37
28
28
23



